
DATE DAY LOCATION START END DIVISION TEAM

04/01/19 Monday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM MUSTANG 49ERS 2 WORKERS

04/02/19 Tuesday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM MUSTANG DOWNEY RAMS 2 WORKERS

04/03/19 Wednesday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM MUSTANG BANDITS 2 WORKERS

04/04/19 Thursday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM MUSTANG DRAGONS 2 WORKERS

04/05/19 Friday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM MUSTANG LAKESHOW 2 WORKERS

04/08/19 Monday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM MIDGET WARRIORS 2 WORKERS

04/09/19 Tuesday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM MIDGET RHINOS 2 WORKERS

04/10/19 Wednesday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM MIDGET BARONS 2 WORKERS

04/11/19 Thursday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM SOPH/FROSH TIGERS 2 WORKERS

04/12/19 Friday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM MIDGET BLUE KNIGHTS 2 WORKERS

04/13/19 Saturday Discovery 8:45 AM 12:45 PM PIONEER BLUE KAOS 3 WORKERS

04/13/19 Saturday Discovery 12:30 PM 4:30 PM T.I. BULLDOGS 3 WORKERS

04/15/19 Monday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM MITEY MITE LIL BLUE KAOS 2 WORKERS

04/16/19 Tuesday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM SOPH/FROSH BEARS 2 WORKERS

04/17/19 Wednesday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM PEEWEE SCORPIONS 2 WORKERS

04/18/19 Thursday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM PEANUT TUNE SQUAD 2 WORKERS

04/29/19 Monday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM MITEY MITE UNLV 2 WORKERS

04/30/19 Tuesday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM SOPH/FROSH DODGERS 2 WORKERS

05/01/19 Wednesday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM PIONEER DOWNEY RHINOS 2 WORKERS

05/02/19 Thursday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM PEANUT BRUINS 2 WORKERS

05/03/19 Friday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM PEANUT RENEGADES 2 WORKERS

05/04/19 Saturday Discovery 8:45 AM 12:45 PM PIONEER RASCALS 3 WORKERS

05/04/19 Saturday Discovery 12:30 PM 4:30 PM T.I. DOWNEY WARRIORS 3 WORKERS

05/06/19 Monday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM MITEY MITE LIL TIGERS 2 WORKERS

05/07/19 Tuesday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM SOPH/FROSH THUNDER 2 WORKERS

05/08/19 Wednesday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM PEEWEE TROJANS 2 WORKERS

05/09/19 Thursday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM MITEY MITE ATHLETICS 2 WORKERS

05/10/19 Friday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM PEANUT LIL JAGUARS 2 WORKERS

05/11/19 Saturday Discovery 8:45 AM 12:45 PM PIONEER COBRAS 3 WORKERS

05/11/19 Saturday Discovery 12:30 PM 4:30 PM T.I. PIRATES 3 WORKERS

05/13/19 Monday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM MITEY MITE LIL BEARS 2 WORKERS

05/14/19 Tuesday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM SOPH/FROSH ANGELS 2 WORKERS

05/15/19 Wednesday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM SOPH/FROSH AVENGERS 2 WORKERS

05/16/19 Thursday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM MUSTANG DRAGONS 2 WORKERS

05/17/19 Friday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM MUSTANG DOWNEY RAMS 2 WORKERS

05/18/19 Saturday Discovery 8:45 AM 12:45 PM PIONEER BOLTZ 3 WORKERS

05/18/19 Saturday Discovery 12:30 PM 4:30 PM T.I. JAGUARS 3 WORKERS

05/20/19 Monday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM MUSTANG LAKESHOW 2 WORKERS

05/21/19 Tuesday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM MUSTANG 49ERS 2 WORKERS

05/22/19 Wednesday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM MIDGET WARRIORS 2 WORKERS

05/23/19 Thursday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM MUSTANG BANDITS 2 WORKERS

05/28/19 Tuesday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM PEEWEE LIL ANGELS 2 WORKERS

05/29/19 Wednesday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM MIDGET BLUE KNIGHTS 2 WORKERS

05/30/19 Thursday Discovery 5:15 PM 9:15 PM MIDGET BARONS 2 WORKERS


